


Pos. Numero Tuotenimi Hinta

001 C051-001 COMPLETE PLASTIC STARTER 55,00

002 C050-002 CONVEYOR CASE -BARE 35,00

003 C050-003 STOP SWITCH 10,00

004 C050-004 SELFWINDING SPRING 20,00

005 C050-005 C50-C51 STICKERS 1,00

006 C050-006 ROPE DRUM 20,00

007 C050-007 STARTER ROPE D.3,5 5,00

008 NORM-008 FLAT WASHER F.8X14 FIXING 0,00

008 C050-008 HANDLE 5,00

010 C050-010 FLAT WASHER M6X16X2 2,00

011 C050-011 BOLT M6X14 1,00

019 C050-019 NUT M8X6.5 2,00

020 C050-020 FLAT WASHER M8 0,50

025 C050-025 HOOK 5,00

026 C050-026 HOOK SPRING 2,00

027 C050-027 RATCHET PIN 4,00

033 C050-033 COMPLETE PLUG CAP X C50 4,00

034 C050-034-01 EXHAUST BOX FIK ITALY 40,00

034 C050-034-04 EXHAUST BOX USA 40,00

035 C050-035 EXHAUST GASKET 2,00

036 C050-036 EXHAUST BOLT M5X70 1,00

037 C051-037 EXHAUST COVER 15,00

037 C051-037-01 EXHAUST COVER SUPPORT 10,00

040 C050-040 COMPLETE C50 CRANKSHAFT 130,00

041 C050-041 KEY 2,00

042 NORM-042-01 SKW60/80 SKF BEARING 6202/C3 12,00

044 C050-044 CRANKCASE 140,00

048 C050-048 ROLLER BEARING 14,00

052 C050-052 COMPLETE PISTON "A-B" 50,00

053 C050-053 PISTON PIN 5,00

054 C050-054 CIRCLIP 0,50

055 C050-055 PISTON "A-B" D.40 -BARE 35,00

056 C050-056 PISTON RING D.40 10,00

057 C050-057 CYLINDER GASKET 0,2/,3/,4/,5 3,50

058 C050-058 CHROMATED CYLINDER -BARE 135,00

058 C050-058-05 CYLINDER + PISTON 165,00

066 C050-066 SWITCH STOP SET 5,00

067 C050-067 SPARK PLUG WASHER ENGINE C50/1 1,00

068 C050-068 Sytytystulppa / WS5F PARK PLUG WITH WASHER 10,00

069 C050-069 PIPE GASKET 1,50

070 C050-070 INLET HEADER PIPE 10,00

071 C050-071 USA CARBURETTOR REDUCTION BUSH 4,00

074 C050-074 "DELL'ORTO" 14/12 CARBURATTOR 60,00

079 C050-079 CARBURETTOR COVER WITH AIR BOX 15,00

084 C050-084 OIL SEAL WITH METAL RING 10,00

084 S060-084 OIL SEAL COMER WITON 15-30-7 50/60/80-K100/125 10,00



085 S080-085 CLUTCH SPRING 50-60-80-98-100-125 2,50

086 S080-086 CLUTCH DRIVER 50-60-80-98-100-125 35,00

087 S080-087 DRY CLUTCH SHOE 50-60-80-98-100-125 20,00

087 S060-087 CLUTCH FERODO MATERIAL 8,00

089 S080-089 CENTRIFUGAL SPRING CLUTCH 50-60-80-98-100-125 60,00

090 NORM-141 KNURLED WASHER F5 0,50

090 NORM-090-01 BOLT M5X12 LOWERED 0,50

091 S060-091-01 BUSH FOR ROLLER CAGE 12X15X19  2006 8,50

092 NORM-092 CLUTCH DRUM ROLLER CAGE  2006 10,00

093 S060-099-02 CLUTCH DRUM W/SPRCK 219 T10 SP 42,00

094 C050-094 C50 RIGHT HAND SPECIAL NUT 7,00

206 C050-206 CARBURETTOR GASKET KIT 15,00

207 C050-207 ENGINE GASKET KIT 12,00

420 C050-420 EXHAUST FIXING WASHER M5 1,00

425 C050-425 COMPLETE COIL BLUE 01005160 85,00

425 C051-425 C11-C50 COMPLETE COIL BLACK 85,00

425 C051-425-01 SWITCH STOP CABLE 5,00

426 C050-426 COMPLETE FUEL TANK + TAP 35,00

427 C050-427 FUEL TANK CAP 5,00

428 C050-428 FUEL TANK FIX BRACKET 5,00

430 C050-430 COMPLETE FUEL TAP 8,00

431 C050-431 MANIFOLD BUSH 2,00

432 C050-432 MANIFOLD BUSH O RING 2,50

433 C050-433 CARBURETTOR BLOCKING BOLT 0,50

434 C050-434 IDLE SCREW 6,50

435 C050-435 IDLE SCREW SPRING 1,50

436 C050-436 C50/MINI 60 FIK CARBURETTOR MAX.JET COD.1486 5,00

437 C050-437 CARBURETTOR NEEDLE 6,00

438 C050-438 FLOAT PIN 1,50

439 C050-439 FLOAT CHAMBER FIXING SCREW 1,00

440 C050-440 FLOAT CHAMBER WASHER 1,00

442 C050-442-01 CARBURETTOR RUBBER CAP 1,50

442 C050-442-02 REGOLABLE SCREW 5,00

442 C050-442-04 ACCELERATOR SET COVER 10,00

442 C050-442-05 SLIDE 15,00

442 C050-442-06 ACCELERATOR COVER GASKET 1,50

442 C050-442-07 SLIDE SPRING 1,00



442 C050-442 LEVERAGES SET 25,00

443 C050-443 FUEL FILTER WITH COVER 5,00

443 C050-443-01 FUEL FILTER 5,00

443 C050-443-02 FILTER COVER 5,00

450 C050-450 CARBURETTOR FLOAT 8,50

451 C050-451 CHAMBER GASKET 1,50

452 C050-452 CARBURETTOR FLOAT CHAMBER 12,00

453 C050-453 FLYWHEEL TYPE 020004-66 75,00

457 C050-457 COIL FIX SPACER 1,50

503 C050-503 Moottori - C50 ENGINE 219 T10 ITALY 555,00

505 C051-505 Moottori - C51 ENGINE 219 T10 USA 620,00


